

PC 2/16

SURINDER KUMAR GOEL Vs. STATE

22.03.2023

Present: Sh. Raj Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Vedika Ratan, Ld. proxy counsel for respondent
no.3.

Put up the case with connected matters on **09.08.2023**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
22.03.2023